Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q1 The discussions | had with the teaching
staff were useful
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q2 | am happy with the progress my child is
making towards their target grades
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q3 My child receives enough home learning
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q4 My child is supported in her/his learning
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q5 | know how to help and support my child
reach their target grades
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q6 | am kept well informed about how my
child is getting on at the Academy
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q7 My child is seriously considering joining
The Bourne Academy 6th Form (September
2018)
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q8 The one thing | would like the Academy
to improve further is:

Answered: 6 Skipped: 22

Responses Date
Disruptive children in class 5/11/2017 2:20 AM
| was surprised that the parents/carers did not get any feedback about work experience. | was a bit disappointed 5/11/2017 2:19 AM

about that (my son really enjoyed it and coped well.)

Put in a tennis court! 5/11/2017 2:17 AM
Homework 5/11/2017 2:15 AM
Communication 5/11/2017 2:14 AM
Encourage competitive learning and higher goals. 5/11/2017 2:13 AM
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Year 10 (2nd PTC) Parent Questionnaire 10 May 2017

Q9 Any other comments:

Answered: 8 Skipped: 20

Responses Date

Very happy with her progress. 5/11/2017 2:24 AM
| am very pleased with my daughter's progress. All positive comments. 5/11/2017 2:23 AM
Keep up the great work with every aspect of the school. 5/11/2017 2:23 AM
KEEP UP THE GOOD WORK! 5/11/2017 2:21 AM
Thank you for all your hard work. 5/11/2017 2:19 AM
VERY GOOD SCHOOL. | am very impressed. The Head teachers should be very proud. 5/11/2017 2:17 AM
| am completely happy with all areas of learning. 5/11/2017 2:15 AM
Thank you to all staff for doing a GREAT job! 5/11/2017 2:13 AM
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